MODEL 513 CONDUCTANCE PROBE LEVEL SWITCH
INTEGRAL OR REMOTE MOUNTING
TS513
FEATURES
  Reliably detects conductive solids or liquids
  Circuit is plastic coated for protection against
moisture and corrosion
  DPDT relay is sealed for high reliability

HOSEPROOF
2" NPT
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM AND SPECIFICATIONS
PROBE SPECIFICATIONS
Working Pressure: -15 to 1500 PSIG (-1 to 100 Bar)
Insertion Lengths: Rods: 1 inch to 20 feet ( M)
Cables: 6 inch to 200 feet ( M)
Process Temperature: -450 to +1000°F (-273 to 550°C)
Process Connection: ANSI Flange, Sanitary Flange,
NPT, BPT, DIN, or any other.
Model P41 Single Rod Probe
Model “SE” and “SJ” Lower Cable/Electrodes Model P46 Conduit Supported Probe
Model P44 Multiple Rod Probe Model P43 Multiple Cable Probe
Model P42 Single Cable Probe
Basic Wetted Materials (others available as required):
Sensing rods and electrodes: 316 S.S., Hastelloy "C"
Jackets and cable insulation: PVC, PTFE
Housings: PVC, Fiberglass, Aluminum, S.S.
Seals: Viton® "O" rings, PTFE packing
Body: Steel, S.S., PVC, Kynar®, PTFE, Hastelloy "C"
 00-51301D 14MAY12  The most recent version of this document is available at www.deltacnt.com
Quick Remove And Clean
Quick Remove And Clean
2.50
0.375
SENSING ROD
3/4" NPT
BODY
INSERTION
0.55
MAKEUP
0.25
PROCESS
JACKET
MOUNT
2.00
SENSING ROD
0.55
MAKEUP
1.00
0.187
LADISH
TRI-CLAMP
FLANGE
O.D.
0.12
1.05
SPECIFY
CONNECTION
INSERTION
SPECIFY
MOUNT
3/4" NPT
BASIC ANSI
3.13
1.41
CONNECTION
PROCESS
BODY
1.92
CONDUIT CONN.
HOUSING COVER
3/4" NPT
"J" INCHES
OF JACKETSPECIFY
INSERTION
CLAMP BOLT
0.18
1.85
2.40
UP TO 4 SENSING RODS
UP TO 7 SENSING RODS
4.20